Providence College

Digital Commons@Providence

Playbill and Promotion Godspell (1977)

Winter 1977

Godspell Cast List

R. L. Pelkington, O.P.

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.providence.edu/godspell_pubs

b‘ Part of the Acting Commons


https://digitalcommons.providence.edu/
https://digitalcommons.providence.edu/godspell_pubs
https://digitalcommons.providence.edu/godspell
https://digitalcommons.providence.edu/godspell_pubs?utm_source=digitalcommons.providence.edu%2Fgodspell_pubs%2F4&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1145?utm_source=digitalcommons.providence.edu%2Fgodspell_pubs%2F4&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages

PROVIDENCE COLLEGE

PROVIDENCE, RHODE ISLAND 02918

GODSPELL CAST LIST

Peter Cameron
Carlaton Cornish
Angela Dias
Daniel Foster
Maureen Gilbride
Michael Grady
Debby Grande
Mary Lou Mayce
Danny Otero
Christine Mary Paul
Eileen Rausch
John Siciliano
Nicholas Walker
Patricia White

3376

3735

724-0277

3336

3470

737-7331

3107

3444

3264

3229

3174

739-8149

3804 "
8173 ;

I wish personally to thank all the people who auditioned for Godspell

and shared their time and talents with us.

Nearly 50 people auditioned, and even by expanding the cast from
10 to 14, I felt I would have liked to use even more people. Again thank you for

coming down.

There will be a rehearsal for the cast this evening at 7:15p. m. in
the Friar's Cell. Bring pencil and notebook and please be prompt.

R. L. Pelkington, O.P.



	Godspell Cast List
	tmp.1671223716.pdf.Ad_JS

