Providence College

DigitalCommons@Providence

Playbill and Promotion

Godspell (1977)

Winter 1977

Godspell Cast List

R. L. Pelkington, O.P.

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.providence.edu/godspell_pubs



PROVIDENCE COLLEGE

PROVIDENCE, RHODE ISLAND 02918

GODSPELL CAST LIST

Peter Cameron		3376
Carlaton Cornish		3735
Angela Dias		724-0277
Daniel Foster		3336
Maureen Gilbride		3470
Michael Grady		737-7331
Debby Grande		3107
Mary Lou Mayce	1 an	3444
Danny Otero		3264
Christine Mary Paul		3229
Eileen Rausch		3174
John Siciliano		739-8149
Nicholas Walker		3804
Patricia White		3173

I wish personally to thank all the people who auditioned for Godspell and shared their time and talents with us.

Nearly 50 people auditioned, and even by expanding the cast from 10 to 14, I felt I would have liked to use even more people. Again thank you for coming down.

There will be a rehearsal for the cast this evening at 7:15p.m. in the Friar's Cell. Bring pencil and notebook and please be prompt.

R. L. Pelkington, O. P.